Application Note
Broadcom AR25-Series-AN106
December 16, 2024
Overview
The Broadcom® AR25 is a miniature absolute encoder
ASIC that is designed to cater the growing demand for
space-constraint applications. Employing the advance
reflective optical-encoding theory, the AR25 Series offers

 BiSS-C protocols consist of BiSS-C, encoder serial link (ESL), RS-485, synchronous serial interface (SSI), and
serial peripheral interface (SPI 4-wire).
Table 1:  Part Ordering Information
Ordering Information Type Description
AR25-AS01 AR25 encoder AR25 single-turn absolute encoder with standard protocols 100 pcs
AR25-AB01 AR25 encoder AR25 single-turn absolute encoder with BiSS-C protocols 100 pcs
AR25-AS02 AR25 encoder AR25 single-turn absolute encoder with standard protocols 1000 pcs
AR25-AB02 AR25 encoder AR25 single-turn absolute encoder with BiSS-C protocols 1000 pcs
W1202-495249 AR25 bearing stage
sample
AR25 PCBA on bearing stage with code wheel
Consult factory for available options.
AR25-AS1P-A12T AR25 Evaluation PCBA +
through-hole rotary code
wheel
AR25 PCBA + code wheel hub 512CPR 6-mm through-hole, standard protocols
AR25-AS1P-A13T AR25 PCBA + code wheel hub 512CPR 8-mm through-hole, standard protocols
AR25-AS1P-A18T AR25 PCBA + code wheel hub 512CPR 12-mm through-hole, standard protocols
AR25-AS1P-A15T AR25 PCBA + code wheel hub 1024CPR 15-mm through-hole, standard protocols
AR25-AS1P-A20T AR25 PCBA + code wheel hub 1024CPR 20-mm through-hole, standard protocols
AR25-AS1P-A30T AR25 PCBA + code wheel hub 1024CPR 30-mm through-hole, standard protocols
AR25-AB1P-A12T AR25 PCBA + code wheel hub 512CPR 6-mm through-hole, BiSS-C protocols
AR25-AB1P-A13T AR25 PCBA + code wheel hub 512CPR 8-mm through-hole, BiSS-C protocols
AR25-AB1P-A18T AR25 PCBA + code wheel hub 512CPR 12-mm through-hole, BiSS-C protocols
AR25-AB1P-A15T AR25 PCBA + code wheel hub 1024CPR 15-mm through-hole, BiSS-C protocols
AR25-AB1P-A20T AR25 PCBA + code wheel hub 1024CPR 20-mm through-hole, BiSS-C protocols
AR25-AB1P-A30T AR25 PCBA + code wheel hub 1024CPR 30-mm through-hole, BiSS-C protocols
AR25-AS1B-A12T AR25 encoder + through-
hole rotary code wheel
AR25 ASIC + code wheel hub 512CPR 6-mm through-hole, standard protocols
AR25-AS1B-A13T AR25 ASIC + code wheel hub 512CPR 8-mm through-hole, standard protocols
AR25-AS1B-A18T AR25 ASIC + code wheel hub 512CPR 12-mm through-hole, standard protocols
AR25-AS1B-A15T AR25 ASIC + code wheel hub 1024CPR 15-mm through-hole, standard protocols
AR25-AS1B-A20T AR25 ASIC + code wheel hub 1024CPR 20-mm through-hole, standard protocols
AR25-AS1B-A30T AR25 ASIC + code wheel hub 1024CPR 30-mm through-hole, standard protocols
AR25-AB1B-A12T AR25 ASIC + code wheel hub 512CPR 6-mm through-hole, BiSS-C protocols
AR25-AB1B-A13T AR25 ASIC + code wheel hub 512CPR 8-mm through-hole, BiSS-C protocols
AR25-AB1B-A18T AR25 ASIC + code wheel hub 512CPR 12-mm through-hole, BiSS-C protocols
AR25-AB1B-A15T AR25 ASIC + code wheel hub 1024CPR 15-mm through-hole, BiSS-C protocols
AR25-AB1B-A20T AR25 ASIC + code wheel hub 1024CPR 20-mm through-hole, BiSS-C protocols
AR25-AB1B-A30T AR25 ASIC + code wheel hub 1024CPR 30-mm through-hole, BiSS-C protocols
AR25-E01 Programming + calibration
set
AR25 reference design programming and calibration kit + software interface
(SPI 4-wires)
AR25-AC25 AR25 reference design accuracy calibration station
Broadcom AR25-Series-AN106
3
AR25 Application Note Smart Programmable 25-Bit Reflective Absolute Single-Turn Encoder
Mechanical Dimensions